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BELMONT SCHOOL – CAREERS CALENDAR OF EVENTS – January – March 2026

Monday 112th January, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project


Monday 19th January, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project


Monday 26th January, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project


Wednesday 28th January, 2026
Bury College offer visit (on site)
Yr 10s and 11s
10.30am – 12.15pm


Monday 2nd February, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project


Wednesday 4th February, 2026
TeenTech Lancashire Festival 2026 Virtual Innovation Live Event - Innovation, AI and Cybersecurity
9.30 – 10.30am (On site, remote)


Monday 9th – 13th February, 2026
National Apprenticeship Week


Monday 9th February, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project



Wednesday 11th February, 2026
Hopwood Hall offer visit (on site)
Yrs 10s and 11s
10.30am – 12 noon



Monday 16th February, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project














Monday 23rd February, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project


Thursday 26th February, 2026
Yr 9 Aspirations/Careers Discussions (on site with Emma Barton, Careers Advisor)
10.45am – 2.45pm


Friday 27th February, 2026
Yr 9 Aspirations/Careers Discussions (on site with Emma Barton, Careers Advisor)
9.00am – 2.45pm


Monday 2nd – 6th March, 2026
National Careers Week


Monday 2nd March, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project


Monday 2nd March, 2026
Michael Fogarty, Blackburn Rovers Academy, Careers Visit (Primary)
9.00am – 12.30


Monday 9th March, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project


Tuesday 10th March, 2026
National Apprenticeship and Education Event, Salford Community Stadium
All day


Monday 16th March, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project


Monday 23rd March, 2026
Monday All day Yr 11 Burnley College project
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